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597> &AL 49 49
596 9 58
595 6 64
594 5 69
593 14 83
592 9 92
591 12 104
590 18 122
589 11 133
588 15 148
587 18 166
586 19 185
585 17 202
584 22 224
583 14 238
582 24 262
581 24 286
580 33 319
579 34 353
578 27 380
577 35 415
576 45 460
575 42 502
574 43 545
573 43 588
572 37 625
571 47 672
570 50 722
569 47 769
568 53 822
567 62 884
566 56 940
565 81 1021
564 59 1080
563 81 1161
562 78 1239
561 75 1314
560 82 1396
559 78 1474
558 79 1553
557 84 1637
556 91 1728
555 82 1810
554 82 1892
553 79 1971
552 91 2062
551 109 2171
550 90 2261
549 109 2370
548 88 2458
547 99 2557




546 117 2674
545 95 2769
544 98 2867
543 127 2994
542 133 3127
541 143 3270
540 108 3378
539 140 3518
538 129 3647
537 119 3766
536 123 3889
535 133 4022
534 136 4158
533 127 4285
532 115 4400
531 139 4539
530 131 4670
529 129 4799
528 140 4939
527 129 5068
526 135 5203
525 122 5325
524 120 5445
523 134 5579
522 159 5738
521 142 5880
520 126 6006
519 171 6177
518 122 6299
517 151 6450
516 147 6597
515 130 6727
514 142 6869
513 130 6999
512 123 7122
511 152 7274
510 160 7434
509 120 7554
508 121 7675
507 138 7813
506 130 7943
505 118 8061
504 134 8195
503 111 8306
502 119 8425
501 113 8538




